
RT #7 - AM Page 1

DRIVER - J. GRANDSTAFF  Bus #21 HS/MS ELEM TIME
DEPART BUS LOT  

LT ON SMITH FERRY 6:36

LT ON YORK

RT ON PEAK BLVD

LT ON S. 31ST STRE. E.

LT ON BURBANK

    STOP 3020 2 3 6:45

LT ON YORK STREET

RT ON EAST 28TH ST

TURNAROUND IN FRONT OF GREEN WAREHOUSE

    STOP APARTMENT SIGN  (HILLDALE SPRINGS) 3 6:51

LT ON YORK

    STOP 2740 1

RT ON HANCOCK

RT INTO SOUTHERN BAPIST CHURCH AND STOP 2 6:54

LT ON HANCOCK

LT ON GULICK

RT ON BURBANK

    STOP 524 1

    STOP 516 1

    STOP 508 2 6:58

RT ON CUMBERLAND 7:00

RT ON ELBERTA

    STOP SHERWOOD LN 1

    STOP WARWICK 1 7:04

RT ON QUEENS

RT ON BURBANK

LT ON QUEENS

    STOP FAIRFAX 1 7:05

    STOP 619 2

    STOP 609 2

LT ON GRANDVIEW BLVD

    STOP 617 2 7:08

LT ON FENWICK

LT ON KEATS

    STOP  420 1

LT ON GRANDVIEW BLVD

    STOP 808 1

RT ON GULICK

RT ON KINGSWAY

    STOP 601 4 7:10

RT ON QUEENS

LT ON GRANDVIEW BLVD

    STOP 440 1 7:11

LT ON LENOX

    STOP 212 1

LT ON RODMAN

    STOP KINGSWAY 1 7:12

    STOP 407 2 1 7:13

    STOP 413 1 2

RT ON PEMBROOK

RT ON RODMAN

    STOP 109 1

Revised 4-13-17



RT #7 - AM Page 2

DRIVER - J. GRANDSTAFF  Bus #21 HS/MS ELEM TIME

GO DROP OFF MS/HS

RT ON SMITH FERRY

RT ON CHEROKEE

CROSS PEAK @ LIGHT

RT ON PEMBROOK

LT ON GRANDVIEW

    STOP 208 1 7:23

    STOP 427 1

    STOP 440 3

    STOP 445 1 7:25

LT ON QUEENS

    STOP 609 1 7:26

LT ON BURBANK

    STOP 516 2

    STOP 504 3 7:28

RT ON CUMBERLAND

RT ON ELBERTA 7:32

    STOP SHERWOOD 1

    STOP WARWICK 2 7:33

RT ON QUEENS

RT ON BURBANK

LT ON QUEENS

RT ON CARLTON WAY

    STOP AT SHERWOOD 2 7:35

RT ON SHERWOOD
    STOP 509 2

    STOP 519 3

RT ON WARWICK

    STOP 534 2

    STOP 524 2

    STOP 527 1 7:36

RT ON CARTON WAY

RT ON SHERWOOD

LT ON WARWICK

    STOP 605 2 7:37

LT ON FAIRFAX

    STOP 448 4 7:38

    STOP 440 2 7:38

    STOP 434 1

    STOP 432 2 7:39

    STOP 419 3

    STOP 405 1

LT ON CUMBERLAND

    STOP 623 2

    STOP 615 7 7:40

    STOP CARLTON WAY 1

RT ON GRANDVIEW

LT ON LENOX

Revised 4-13-17



RT #7 - AM Page 3

DRIVER - J. GRANDSTAFF  Bus #21 HS/MS ELEM TIME

LT ON KINGSWAY

    STOP 310 1 7:41

RT ON QUEENS

RT ON TRENTON

    STOP 419 1

    STOP 400 1

RT ON BARCLAY

LT ON QUEENS

LT ON BARCLAY

    STOP 700 2

    STOP 813 2 7:43

 DROP OFF STUDENTS @ ELEMENTARY

7:43

RETURN TO BUS LOT

Revised 4-13-17



RT #7 - PM Page 4

DRIVER - J. GRANDSTAFF  Bus #21 HS/MS ELEM TIME

DEPART HIGH SCHOOL  3:00

RT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

RT ON CHEROKEE

CROSS PEAK @ LIGHT

RT ON PEMBROOK

LT ON GRANDVIEW BLVD.

    STOP 208 8

    STOP 423 1

    STOP 440 1 3:06

LT ON QUEENS

    STOP 505 1

LT ON CARLTON WAY

    STOP SHERWOOD 5 3:07

    STOP CUMBERLAND 1

RT ON CUMBERLAND

    STOP 604 3 3:08

    STOP FAIRFAX 3

RT ON FAIRFAX

    STOP 405 1

    STOP 419 3 3:09

RT ON WARWICK

    STOP 624 5 3:12

LT ON CARLTON WAY

LT ON QUEENS

    STOP 609 2 3:15

    STOP 616 1

LT ON BURBANK

    STOP 516 1

    STOP 508 2

    STOP 504 1

    STOP 427 3 3:17

    STOP 420 1

    STOP 419 1

    STOP 413 1 3:18

RT ON CUMBERLAND

RT ON ELBERTA

    STOP SHERWOOD 1 3:20

    STOP WARWICK 1

RT ON QUEENS

               GO PICK UP  ELEMENTARY

RT ON CHEROKEE

RT ON PEAK

LT ON QUEENS

    STOP 108 2

    STOP 200 2

LT ON GRANDVIEW

    STOP 445 1 3:29

    STOP 440 3

    STOP 427 1

RT ON CUMBERLAND

    STOP 410 3

    STOP CARLTON WAY 2 3:30

RT ON CARLTON WAY

Revised 4-13-17



RT #7 - PM Page 5

DRIVER - J. GRANDSTAFF  Bus #21 HS/MS ELEM TIME

    STOP 305 2

    STOP 315 3 3:31

LT ON QUEENS

    STOP 516 2 3:32

    STOP 520 1

    STOP 609 1

    STOP 615 1

    STOP 616 2

LT ON FAIRFAX  AND STOP 1 3:33

LT ON WARWICK

    STOP 605 1 3:34

    STOP 523 2

    STOP 524 2

    STOP 527 1 3:35

RT ON CARLTON WAY

RT ON SHERWOOD

    STOP 509 2

    STOP 519 3

RT ON WARWICK

RT ON CARLTON WAY

RT ON CUMBERLAND

    STOP 529 2 3:36

    STOP 604 5

    STOP 623 2

RT ON FAIRFAX

    STOP 405 1
    STOP 419 2 3:39

    STOP 432 6

    STOP 440 2

    STOP 448 4 3:40

LT ON QUEENS

LT ON BURBANK
    STOP 516 3 3:42

    STOP 508 1

    STOP 504 4

    STOP 427 3

    STOP 420 1

    STOP 413 2

RT ON CUMBERLAND 3:46

RT ON ELBERTA

    STOP AT SHERWOOD 1 3:47

    STOP 440 4 3:48

    STOP AT PATTERSON 1

    STOP 522 2

RT ON QUEENS

LT ON BURBANK

LT GULICK

RT ON HANCOCK  

RT ON YORK

RT ON E 28TH STR. S.

TURNAROUND @ GREEN WAREHOUSE

    STOP  HILLDALE SPRINGS APT SIGN 5 3:54

Revised 4-13-17



RT #7 - PM Page 6

DRIVER - J. GRANDSTAFF  Bus #21 HS/MS ELEM TIME

LT ON YORK

RT ON BURBANK

    STOP 3020 2 3:58

RT ON S 31ST STR. E

RT ON PEAK

LT ON YORK

    STOP SALLIE BROWN RD 4 4:02

LT ON SMITH FERRY
     STOP 3001 TURN IN DRIVE WAY AND TURN AROUND AT HOUSE 1 4:05

LT ON SMITH FERRY

RETURN TO BUS LOT

Revised 4-13-17


